
Judge's Signatures

Stars Challenge 2014
Meet Results
Sep 6-7, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/9/2014 4:59:00 PM

Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Magdalena Weible521
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.325 9.6259.625 37.675
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jada Monjaras531
Liberty

8.600 9.225 9.4509.550 36.825
4T 4T 2T 3 2 

2 

Liliane Carleton519
Head Over Heels

8.600 9.550 9.0009.550 36.700
4T 1 2T 13 3 

3 

Ridley Warner515
Head Over Heels

8.450 9.350 9.3259.200 36.325
9T 2 8 4T 4 

4 

Cate Bangalan524
Liberty

8.500 9.100 9.2509.325 36.175
7T 6 6 6T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Cu426
Edge

8.500 8.725 9.3259.450 36.000
7T 8 4 4T 6 

6 

Lara Meeks530
Liberty

9.000 8.600 9.2508.950 35.800
3 9 11 6T 7 

7 

McKenzie Meyn778
West Coast

9.100 7.975 9.5259.100 35.700
1T 16 9 2 8 

8 

Rose Feldman520
Head Over Heels

8.600 9.225 9.0758.750 35.650
4T 4T 17T 11 9 

9 

Sophia Low432
Edge

8.450 8.925 9.2258.925 35.525
9T 7 12 10 10 

10 

Madelyn Osborn434
Edge

7.450 8.350 9.0509.300 34.150
17 12 7 12 11 

11 

Isabel McGaughy536
West Coast

8.450 8.000 8.8758.800 34.125
9T 15 14T 15 12 

12 

Livia Langmade429
Edge

7.800 8.300 8.6508.975 33.725
16 13 10 16 13 

13 

Lola Aurelio518
Head Over Heels

6.600 8.550 8.9508.900 33.000
18T 10 13 14 14 

14 

Mackenzie Ricker436
Edge

8.050 8.050 8.6008.250 32.950
14 14 19 17 15 

15 

Sarah Young481
East Bay

7.850 7.700 8.4508.750 32.750
15 17 17T 19 16 

16 

Aryanna Iniquez533
West Coast

6.600 8.500 8.5508.800 32.450
18T 11 14T 18 17 

17 

Kiara Zwick516
Head Over Heels

8.250 0.000 9.2509.400 26.900
12 18T 5 6T 18 

18 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard522
Head Over Heels

8.100 0.000 9.2508.800 26.150
13 18T 14T 6T 19 

19 
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